Kantonales Veteranen-Schiessen 2018

Rangliste Einzelkonkurrenz 300m Kat. D

Rang Name Jg.
1 Wigger Josef 1955V
2 Gehriger Hanspeter 1942 SV
3 Luternauer Vinzenz 1930 EV
4  Achermann Otto 1934 EV
5 Meier Hugo 1943 SV
6 Fankhauser Ernst 1948 SV
7 Kneubihler Adolf 1952 VvV
8 Schnider Josef 1957V
9 Woyss Adolf 1938 EV
10 Blanc Hans 1939 SV
11 Dahinden Josef 1941 SV
12 Emmenegger Anton 1947 SV
13 Achermann Paul 1950 V
14 Dahinden Vreni 1951V
15 Buhler Josef 1951V
16 Geiser Anton 1952V
17 Felder Willy 1955V
18 Meyer Hugo 1955V
19 Riedweg Arthur 1956 V
20 Leibundgut André 1948 SV
21 Kistler Franz 1948 SV
22 Aschlimann Hans-Ruedi 1956 V
23 Hunkeler Rolf 1957V
24 Limacher Kurt 1942 SV
25 Zihlmann Werner 1943 SV
26 Felber Hans 1948 SV
27 Stahli Ruedi 1952V
28 Mattmann Josef 1954 Vv
29 Wey Walter 1955V
30 Brechbihl Kurt 1957 V
31 Schmid Peter 1946 SV
32 Lischer Walter 1952 V
33 Achermann Franz 1955V
34 Meier Alfred 1956 V
35 Tanner Regina 1957V
36 Jaeggi Bruno 1941 SV
37 Kohler Toni 1945 SV
38 Limacher Hans 1949 Vv
39 Beyeler Hans 1944 SV
40 Bochsler Markus 1945 SV
41 Grunder Peter 1947 SV
42 Studer Josef 1950V
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Sempach Stadt
Hochdorf
Menznau
Luzern
Altbtron
Neuenkirch
Buttisholz
FlGhli
Ballwil

Root

Ruswil

1von?2

Punkte

96
95
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
87
87



Rangliste Einzelkonkurrenz 300m Kat. D

Rang Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Koch Niklaus
Mathis Jakob
Meier Xaver
Luternauer Roland
Fischer Viktor
Estermann Martin
Haas Markus
Felder Ruedi
Galliker Jakob
Jaquier Marcel
Niederberger Albert
Wigger Adolf
Gabriel Josef
Albisser Willy
Broch Walter
Schmidlin Werner
Geiser Urs

Felder Bruno
Melcher Jonin

Brun Dominik
Habermacher Hans
Kipfer Edwin
Rohner Peter
Schopfer Josef
Peter Anton
Schenker Franz
Schnider Christoph
Koch Gottlieb
Banholzer Heinrich
Né&pflin Norbert
Kretz Bruno
Eiholzer Heiri
Bacher Josef

Leu Alfred

Winiger Viktor
Brunner Josef
Staub Werner
Fahndrich Gottfried
Furrer Hans

Jg.

1951V
1956 V
1956 V
1956 V
1944 SV
1945 SV
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1955V
1941 SV
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1948 SV
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1928 EV
1940 SV
1943 SV
1946 SV
1942 SV
1948 SV
1949V
1955V
1935 EV
1943 SV
1948 SV
1952V
1957V
1942 SV
1929 EV
1942 SV
1942 SV
1935 EV
1940 SV
1943 SV
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Rothenburg
Buchs
Roggliswil
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Ermensee
Weggis
Schupfheim
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Emmen
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Emmen
Buchs
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Oberkirch
Emmen
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Schupfheim
Luzern-Littau
Kriens
Uffikon
Emmenbriicke
Aarau
Emmenbriicke
Nebikon
Schenkon
Schipfheim
Buchs
Kriens
Reidermoos
Schongau
Grossdietwil
Eschenbach
Schongau
Neudorf
Rain
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